Copyright 2010-2011 © MAXTHERMO-GITTA GROUP CORPORATION
MDP72 Series Digital Panel Meter
Features
1. Visible big LED display
2. Input signal transferred by dual slope ADC
3. Anti disturbance and precise measurement
Standard Specification
Power Supply 220VAC±10%；50/60Hz

Unit : mm
Diagram
Order information
(A) Input Signal (B) Decimal Points (C) Range
C : Current 5A Direct
V : Voltage 500V Direct
A : Other Analog Signal
0 : XXXX
1 : XXX.X
2 : XX.XX
3 : X.XXX 1 : 0~300
2 : 0~500
3 : 0~600
4 : 0~800
5 : 0~1000
6 : 0~1200
7 : 0~1500
8 : 0~1800
9 : 0~1999
Copyright 2010-2011 © MAXTHERMO-GITTA GROUP CORPORATION
Contact